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Tuesday: April 23, 2024

English Language Arts CAT Special Ed., 3rd and 4th Grade

Thursday: April 25, 2024

English Language Arts PT Part 1 Special Ed., 3rd and 4th Grade

Friday: April 26, 2024

English Language Arts PT Part 2 Special Ed., 3rd and 4th Grade

Tuesday: April 30, 2024

English Language Arts CAT All 3rd - 5th Grade and Special Ed. 5th Grade

Wednesday: May 1, 2024

English Language Arts CAT All 3rd - 5th Grade and Special Ed. 5th Grade

Thursday: May 2, 2024

English Language Arts PT Part 1 Special Ed. 3rd and 4th Grade

Friday: May 3, 2024

English Language Arts PT Part 2 Special Ed. 3rd and 4th Grade
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Tuesday: May 7, 2024

Math CAT All 3rd - 5th Grade and Special Ed. 5th Grade

Wednesday: May 8, 2024

Math PT All 3rd - 5th Grade and Special Ed. 5th Grade

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1JV9xmEqPm4sqTG7fcv1jQs3fVkrE1NfMcrhrpOc6AUU/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1JV9xmEqPm4sqTG7fcv1jQs3fVkrE1NfMcrhrpOc6AUU/edit?usp=sharing


Thursday: May 9, 2024

Math CAT Special Ed. 3rd and 4th Grade

Friday: May 10, 2024

Math PT Special Ed. 3rd and 4th Grade

Tuesday: May 14, 2024

Science CAST 5th Grade ONLY

Wednesday: May 15, 2024

Science CAST 5th Grade ONLY

Thursday: May 16, 2024

Science CAST 5th Grade ONLY


